Company Introduction
公司简介
production capacity.
盖⾮科技（Gaifly.com）是⼀家数据中⼼基础
设施解决⽅案设计及产品提供商，旗下品牌名
为Meravo（脉菲）。现有主要产品线包括：
模块化数据中⼼解决⽅案、数据中⼼机柜系
统、智能配电系统、数据中⼼基础设施管理系

Multiple inlet holes are installed
on the bottom plate
订购代码 容量 尺寸 整装体积
Model No. Capacity Dimension
Assembled
packing(CBM)
H16842 600x800mm 1.10
H16042 600x1000mm 1.40
H16142 600x1100mm 1.60
H16242 600x1200mm 1.70
H18842 800x800mm 1.50
H18042 800x1000mm 1.85
H18142 800x1100mm 2.00
H18242 800x1200mm 2.20
42U
规格参数Specification
●  机柜标准:  符合GB/T3047.2-92标准，兼容19"国际标准、
      公制标准和ETSI标准。
●  机柜材质:   立梁  ( 方孔条 )  和横梁均为耐指纹覆铝锌板。
      主体框架为九折型材，其他为SPCC优质冷轧钢板制做。
●  材料厚度:   立梁  ( 方孔条 )  :  2.0mm，横梁 :   1.5mm，其
      他 : 1.2mm。
●  承重:  额定静载≤1300Kg。
●  防护等级:  IP20。
●  柜门通风率:  ≥75%。
●  面处理:  脱脂、酸洗、磷化、静电喷涂。
●  颜色:  RAL9004 (  黑色)，  RAL7035 ( 灰白 )。
●  Standard: Comply  with  ANSI/EIARS-310-D,  DIN41491;
     PART 1,   IEC297-2,  DIN41494;   PART7,   GB/T3047.2-
     92  standard.  Compatible  with  metric  ETSI  and  19 inch
     international standard.
●  Material:Zinc  plated mounting  profiles,SPCC  Cold rolled
     steel.Cabinet frame:Nine-fold section steel.
●  Material  thickness:  Mounting  profile : 2.0mm,  mounting
     rails:1.5mmothers:1.2mm.
●  Loading Capacity:1300kg.
●  Protection grade:IP20.
●  Ventilation Rate of Cabinet doors:≥75%.
●  Surface Finish:Degreasing,Pickling, Phosphating,Powder
     coating.
●  Color:RAL9004(Black),RAL7035(Grey white).
12
H2系列服务器机柜  Server Cabinet H2 Series
型号/ Model:H2
●  框架1个                   Cabinet Frame 1pc
●  通风顶盖1个            Top Cover 1pc
●  网孔前门1扇            Vented front door 1pc
●  卡母+螺丝1包          Cage nuts&screws 1bag
●  脚轮4只                   Castor 4pcs
●  并柜件6个               Combined accessories 6pcs
●  侧板2个              Side Panel 2pcs
●  底框1个              Bottom Frame 1pc
● 双开后门1对           Split rear door 1 pair
● 平衡地脚4只          leveling feet 4pcs
● 柜门钥匙1套          Keys 1set
● 金属理线环            Cable management ring 6pcs
H2系列机柜标准配置  Cabinet Package Contents:
13
订购代码 容量 尺寸 整装体积
Model No. Capacity Dimension
Assembled
packing(CBM)
H26842 600x800mm 1.10
H26042 600x1000mm 1.40
H26142 600x1100mm 1.60
H26242 600x1200mm 1.70
H28842 800x800mm 1.50
H28042 800x1000mm 1.85
H28142 800x1100mm 2.00
H28242 800x1200mm 2.20
42U
规格参数Specification
●  机柜标准:  符合GB/T3047.2-92标准，兼容19"国际标准、
      公制标准和ETSI标准。
●  机柜材质:   立梁  ( 方孔条 )  和横梁均为耐指纹覆铝锌板。
      主体框架为九折型材，其他为SPCC优质冷轧钢板制做。
●  材料厚度:   立梁  ( 方孔条 )  :  2.0mm，横梁 :   1.5mm，其
      他 : 1.2mm。
●  承重:  额定静载≤1300Kg。
●  防护等级:  IP20。
●  柜门通风率:  ≥75%。
●  面处理:  脱脂、酸洗、磷化、静电喷涂。
●  颜色:  RAL9004 (  黑色)，  RAL7035 ( 灰白 )。
●  Standard: Comply  with  ANSI/EIARS-310-D,  DIN41491;
     PART 1,   IEC297-2,  DIN41494;   PART7,   GB/T3047.2-
     92  standard.  Compatible  with  metric  ETSI  and  19 inch
     international standard.
●  Material:Zinc  plated mounting  profiles,SPCC  Cold rolled
     steel.Cabinet frame:Nine-fold section steel.
●  Material  thickness:  Mounting  profile : 2.0mm,  mounting
     rails:1.5mmothers:1.2mm.
●  Loading Capacity:1300kg.
●  Protection grade:IP20.
●  Ventilation Rate of Cabinet doors:≥75%.
●  Surface Finish:Degreasing,Pickling, Phosphating,Powder
     coating.
●  Color:RAL9004(Black),RAL7035(Grey white).
可提供OEM加工 前门锁 后门锁
OEM service Lock for split rear door
底部走线孔 带U标识覆铝锌方孔条 金属理线环
Cable entrances on the bottom Zinc plated mounting profile with 'U' Mark Cable management ring

     coating.
●  Color:RAL9004(Black),RAL7035(Grey white).
订购代码 容量 尺寸 整装体积 散装体积
Model No. Capacity Dimension
Assembled
packing(CBM)
Unassembled
packing(CBM)
E-6618 600x600mm 0.40 0.17
E-6818 600x800mm 0.53 0.20
E-6018 600x1000mm 0.65 0.23
E-6622 600x600mm 0.49 0.20
E-6822 600x800mm 0.63 0.25
E-6022 600x1000mm 0.78 0.30
E-6627 600x600mm 0.57 0.23
E-6827 600x800mm 0.75 0.29
E-6027 600x1000mm 0.93 0.34
E-6632 600x600mm 0.66 0.28
E-6832 600x800mm 0.87 0.33
E-6032 600x1000mm 1.10 0.38
E-6637 600x600mm 0.75 0.30
E-6837 600x800mm 0.99 0.35
E-6037 600x1000mm 1.23 0.42
E-6642 600x600mm 0.84 0.32
E-6842 600x800mm 1.10 0.38
E-6042 600x1000mm 1.37 0.46
E-8842 800x800mm 1.50 0.43
E-8042 800x1000mm 1.82 0.54
E-8242 800x1200mm 2.16 0.61
42U
18U

●  Color:RAL9004(Black),RAL7035(Grey white).
规格参数Specification
订购代码 容量 宽度(mm) 深度(mm) 整装体积
Model No. Capacity Width(mm) Depth(mm)
Assembled
packing(CBM)
F3WM5404 4U 0.08
F3WM5406 6U 0.10
F3WM5409 9U 0.14
F3WM5412 12U 0.17
F3WM5415 15U 0.21
F3WM5418 18U 0.25
F3WM5606 6U 0.13
F3WM5609 9U 0.18
F3WM5612 12U 0.23
F3WM5615 15U 0.28
F3WM5618 18U 0.32
F3WM6406 6U 0.11
F3WM6409 9U 0.15
F3WM6412 12U 0.19
F3WM6415 15U 0.23
F3WM6418 18U 0.27
F3WM6606 6U 0.15
F3WM6609 9U 0.20
F3WM6612 12U 0.25
F3WM6615 15U 0.31
F3WM6618 18U 0.36
600 600
543 450
543 600
600 450
36
E-WM系列网络机柜  Network Cabinet F-WM Series
型号/ Model:E-WM
通风孔
Pre-punched holes for air flow
顶部背部进线孔
Pre-punched holes for cabling
E-WM系列机柜标准配置
Cabinet Package Contents:
●  机柜标准:  符合GB/T3047.2-92标准，兼容19"国际标准、
      公制标准和ETSI标准。
●  机柜材质:   SPCC优质冷轧钢板。
●  材料厚度:   立梁  ( 方孔条 )  :  2.0mm，横梁 :   1.5mm，其
      他 : 1.2mm。
●  承重:  额定静载≤80Kg。
●  防护等级:  IP20。
●  表面处理:  脱脂、酸洗、磷化、静电喷涂。
●  颜色:  RAL9004 (  黑色)，  RAL7035 ( 灰白 )。
●  Standard: Comply  with  ANSI/EIARS-310-D,  DIN41491;
     PART 1,   IEC297-2,  DIN41494;   PART7,   GB/T3047.2-
     92  standard.  Compatible  with  metric  ETSI  and  19 inch
     international standard.
●  Material:SPCC  Cold Rolled steel.
●  Material  thickness:  Mounting  profile : 2.0mm,  mounting
     rails:1.5m，mothers:1.2mm.
●  Loading Capacity:80kg.
●  Protection grade:IP20.
●  Surface Finish:Degreasing,Pickling, Phosphating,Powder
      coating.
●  Color:RAL9004(Black),RAL7035(Grey white).
●  框架2个                   Cabinet Frame 2pcs
●  通风顶盖1个            Top Cover 1pc
●  玻璃前门1扇            Glass Front door 1pc
● 卡母+螺丝1包           Cage nuts&screws 1bag
●  侧板2个            Side Panel 2pcs
●  柜门钥匙1套        Keys 1set
规格参数Specification
订购代码 容量 宽度(mm) 深度(mm) 整装体积
Model No. Capacity Width(mm) Depth(mm)
Assembled
packing(CBM)
FWMG6506 6U 0.15
FWMG6509 9U 0.19
FWMG6512 12U 0.25
FWMG6515 15U 0.29
FWMG6518 18U 0.34
FWMG6606 6U 0.16
FWMG6609 9U 0.21
FWMG6612 12U 0.27
FWMG6615 15U 0.32
FWMG6618 18U 0.37
600 450
600 600
37
机柜常用配件 Cabinet Accessories
安装螺丝 平衡地脚 承重脚轮
Cage nuts and screws Leveling feets Castor
弹力锁 月光锁 小圆锁
Handle lock Moonlight lock Round lock
金属理线环 F系列机柜并柜件 H系列机柜并柜件
Metal cable management rings F Series cabinet combined accessories H series cabinet combined accessories
盲板 托板 滑动托盘
Blanking Panel Fixed shelf Sliding shelf
风扇组 A系列底座 H系列底座
Fan Units A series cabinet base H series cabinet Base
六位通用PDU 英标六位PDU 欧标八位PDU
6 ways universal sockets 6 ways UK type PDU 8 ways Euro type PDU
38